FFCIC

Fedération Francaise de Canod IKayak

2002-10-20
SELECTIF DE CERGY
381 - Cergy Neuville

C1H
Place | Nom Club Cat | Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 Pons Alexandre Montpellier Eaux Vives S 95+0 94+2 191.88 89 105
2 Magnaval Willy Alck Bagneres De Bigorre S 104+0 103+0 207.42 175 =
3 Sebastien Andrieu Canoe Kayak Club France S 11340 110+0 223.48 266 -
4 Navarre Emmanuel Canoe Kayak Club De Mehun S 113+2 109+0 225.00 274 313
5 Xavier Gensse Hermes Canoe Kayak S 123+4 113+0 240.86 363 321
6 Mirand Guillaume Canoe Kayak Club France S 110+2 123+8 244.02 | 380 -
7 Nicolas Fayol Canoe Kayak Club Senonais S 122+6 116+2 24714 | 398 -
8 Louvet Renaud Canoe Kayak Club France S 109+2 142+0 254.27 437 354
9 Coquille Alexis Canoe Kayak Club Senonais J 135+4 116+0 255.99 448 334
10 | Perruchet Fabien Ass. Sportive Mantaise J 127+2 128+0 257.21 455 381
11 Emmanuel Bisson Club Popeye Florentais S 12448 121+4 258.71 463 326
12 | Olivier Gesbert Ass. Sportive Mantaise Vv 138+2 115+6 261.86 480 317
13 | Teddy Poulard Canoe Kayak Val De Risle S 136+0 136+0 273.27 | 544 345
14 | Maxime Cousin Canoe Kayak Lagny S 115+0 106+52 273.88 | 548 228
15 | Pierre Berthelot Kleck Canoe Kayak Club France C 142+8 122+2 275.32 555 -
16 | Jeremy Bretteville Canoe Kayak Val De Risle S 131+0 150+2 283.80 603 358
17 | Le Guen Remi Canoe Kayak Club De Mehun S 149+2 143+4 299.28 690 -
18 | Mateos Ruiz Bastien Canoe Kayak Lagny J 149+6 150+4 309.80 748 599
19 | Guillaume Wattez Club De C.K. La Varenne S 119+50 110+52 331.42 870 227
20 | Jean-baptiste Lismonde Joinville Eau Vive S 126+58 156+2 343.39 | 937 653
21 Remi Debailleul A.S. Corbeil- Essonnes Ck S 105+2 108+154 369.28 | 1081 224
22 | Avril Gauthier Club Sportif Beaumontais S 165+2 151+56 375.39 | 1116 -
23 | Gilles Gaud Joinville Eau Vive S 140+6 125+104 376.47 | 1122 -
24 | Heilles Fabien Canoe Kayak Lagny J 160+0 160+56 377.26 | 1126 469
25 | Cubizolles Sebastien Canoe Kayak Club Senonais J 11146 110+156 384.20 | 1166 315
26 | Jolivet Pierre S.N.T.M. Saint Maur C 162+52 175+2 391.94 | 1208 -
27 | Guillonet Pierre A.S. Corbeil- Essonnes Ck S 125+206 149+6 486.66 | 1739 507
28 | Jose Zouaoui Canoe Kayak Club Senonais C 146+160 139+110 555.19 | 2123 -
29 | Garreau Guillaume S.N.T.M. Saint Maur C 166+258 151+14 589.62 | 2316 -
30 | Lecointe Benoit Uspck St Pierre S/ Dives C 196+154 196+154 701.04 | 2939 -



http://www.ffck.org

C2H

Place | Nom Club Cat| Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 Andrieu Sebastien - Mirand | Canoe Kayak Club France S 106+2 104+0 213.32 154 118
Guillaume
2 Castryck Frederic - Bethune |A.S.C.R. Ribemont S 112+0 110+2 225.55 | 220 -
Fabrice
3 Debliquy Stephane - Delattre | Association La Deule S 108+2 114+4 229.85 242 281
Arnaud
c2m
Place | Nom Club Cat| Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 Pierre Chassigneux - Brigitte | Montjoie Saint Denis \ 191+6 169+4 370.94 997 -
Passet
K1D
Place | Nom Club Cat Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 Claire Landrin Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak S 104+0 105+0 209.95 137 80
2 Gerbet Chantal Club Universitaire Palois Pyrenees Eau Vive S 108+2 103+0 214.02 158 186
3 Bomboy Alice Eaux Vives Oyonnax C.K. S 12240 103+4 230.62 246 76
4 Besch Eulalie Canoe Kayak Lagny J 126+4 122+4 257.06 | 388 321
5 Paoletti Camille Joinville Eau Vive C 130+2 130+2 264.42 427 333
6 Caroline Bourry Aepa Ck - Chappes J 128+2 145+0 275.23 485 327
7 Melina Letellier Les Castors Rislois Ck Pont-Audemer S 123+0 153+2 278.93 504 282
8 Tifenn Van Delft Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak C 138+4 142+4 288.89 | 558 350
9 Cassier Cecile Canoe Kayak Club De Mehun S 127+2 156+6 291.61 572 325
10 | Defoix Angelique Torcy Canoe Kayak C 139+12 142+4 298.23 608 -
11 Cochard Isabelle Club Canoe Kayak L'islois S 160+6 159+2 328.87 772 599
12 | Anne Sophie Le Bailly A.J.C.K. Alencon J 134+0 161+54 349.80 | 883 385
13 | Celia Jodar A.D.S.C. Ecuelles C 148+2 174+58 383.00 | 1061 -
14 | Heckmann Steffi S.N.T.M. Saint Maur C 207+56 166+60 489.55 | 1631 1038
15 | Alexandra Dubreuil Canoe Kayak Montreuil C 191+102 157+52 503.39 | 1704 874
16 | Charlotte Hay A.J.C.K. Alencon C 146+206 163+2 517.78 | 1781 -
K1H
Place | Nom Club Cat | Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 Sury Quentin Red Star Club Champigny J 144+154 1263+74 1635.0 | 8626 -
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27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

Cheutin Jean-Yves
Boulesteix Ludovic
Christophe Augu
Jean Philippe Winiarski
Leproult Jonathan
Xavier Jourdain
Trzeciak Vincent
Bluy Alexandre
Benjamin Thouvignon
Romain Bove
Sarazin Emmanuel
Benoit Letellier
Ciaran Heurteau
Vincent Reiter
Chaise Thomas
Stern Guillaume
Philippe Daumont
Cedric Mace
Pascal Marrec
Julien Darees
Kevine Cliquet
Antoine Lebastard
Sebastien Racault
Thibault Bellembois
Barbier Julien
David Breton

Yves Lecointe
Lemoule Pierre
Florian Gosselin
Vaillant Tiphaine
Chantry Xavier
Lambert Olivier
Nicolas Arnoult
Laroque Jeanchristophe
Quentin Bove
Fabien Tournadre
Nicolas Dupres
Oswald Besch
Stephane Sagnier

Viellard Amaury

Eaux Vives Oyonnax C.K.
A.S. Corbeil- Essonnes Ck
Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak
Canoe Kayak Club France
Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak
Ass. Sportive Mantaise
Canoe Kayak Club France
Canoe Kayak Montreuil

Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak
Loeuilly Canoe Kayak
Canoe Kayak Montreuil

Les Castors Rislois Ck Pont-Audemer
Canoe Kayak Club France
Canoe Kayak Club France
Canoe Club Normand

Club Independant Essonne
Canoe Kayak Club France
Club Des Jeunes De Boves
A.S. Corbeil- Essonnes Ck
Canoe Kayak Club France
Canoe Kayak Club Senonais
Canoe Kayak Lagny

Club Des Jeunes De Boves
Canoe Kayak Montreuil

Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak
Les Castors Rislois Ck Pont-Audemer
Canoe Club Normand
Canoe Kayak Club Senonais
Canoe Kayak Montreuil
Canoe Club Normand

Red Star Club Champigny
Canoe Kayak De Cleon
U.S.M. Saran Canoe Kayak
Club Des Jeunes De Boves
Loeuilly Canoe Kayak
Montjoie Saint Denis

Club Sportif Beaumontais
Canoe Kayak Lagny

Loeuilly Canoe Kayak

Canoe Kayak Montreuil
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88+4

90+0

90+2

92+0

95+2

95+0

97+0

97+2

100+2
101+0
102+2
101+0
101+2
101+2
102+4
104+2
96+4

101+4
105+2
107+2
101+0
104+2
108+2
104+4
105+0
107+2
104+0
108+2
100+4
104+2
108+2
110+2
111+0
110+4
116+0
107+4
111+0
108+2
113+0
107+4

87+2
92+0
91+0
94+2
93+0
96+0
94+0
98+0
94+2
98+0
95+0
98+2
99+0
99+0
98+0
98+2
107+0
102+2
102+0
101+0
106+4
105+0
102+0
101+4
107+0
105+0
109+2
107+0
11142
111+0
104+6
109+0
109+2
100+8
105+2
11142
11142
114+0
107+4

112+2

182.32
182.88
184.44
189.63
191.06
191.70
192.53
198.57
198.80
199.37
199.83
202.29
202.86
203.33
204.90
206.80
208.21
210.24
210.30
210.53
211.88
212.39
213.06
213.18
213.27
215.00
216.47
217.61
218.16
218.82
221.29
22217
222.89
223.05
223.62
225.00
225.24
225.26
225.30
226.17

86

89

98

129
138
141
146
181
182
186
188
204
207
210
219
230
238
250
250
251
260
263
267
268
268
278
287
293
297
300
315
321
325
326
329
337
338
339
339
344

15
43
40

128
146
167
99
154
210
240
184
271
261
197
179
203
208
307
262
237
222
225
212
319
264
364
360
236
379
352

344
296

279
398

434
329
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43
44
45
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48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

Alexandre Guerinet
Goulwen Chapelier
Aurel Sebastien
Mathieu Godin
Jerome Talbot
Noble Aurelien
Sebastien Serot
Philippe Valeri
Deletang Mathieu
Childeric Thoreau
Nedelec Etienne
Bechade Olivier
Alliaume Antoine
Julien Daumont
Gerard Lafargue
Olivier Roussel
Florian Perenchio
Raphael Reveche
Laurent Bes

Dubu Alain

Dubost Antoine
Malderez Sebastien
Ferrand Luc

Landa Thomas
Gadois Jacques
Vieillard Alexis
Jodar Sebastien
Coiffe Florion
Soete Arnaud
Bertrand Avril
Knibbe Vivien
Thenon Gregori
Yves Moreno
Sadrin Kilian
Peduzzi Thibaud
Pascal Sallot

Ursot Olivier
Debruyere Benjamin
Aurelien Leroy

Senechal Alexis

Canoe Kayak Du Haut Morin
A.J.C.K. Alencon

Canoe Kayak Club France
Les Castors Rislois Ck Pont-Audemer
Club Popeye Florentais
Aepa Ck - Chappes

Canoe Kayak Du Haut Morin
A.S. Corbeil- Essonnes Ck
U.S.M. Saran Canoe Kayak
Montjoie Saint Denis

Canoe Kayak Lagny
Joinville Eau Vive

Hermes Canoe Kayak
Canoe Kayak Club France
Canoe Kayak Club France
Canoe Kayak Club De Mehun
Red Star Club Champigny
Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak
Nosyka

Canoe Club Caennais

Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak
Ass. Sportive Mantaise

Vdr Pagaie Passion

Les Castors Rislois Ck Pont-Audemer
A.J.C.K. Alencon

Canoe Kayak Montreuil
A.D.S.C. Ecuelles

Ass. Sportive Mantaise

Club Des Jeunes De Boves
Club Sportif Beaumontais
Canoe Kayak Club Senonais
Canoe Kayak Du Haut Morin
Canoe Kayak Lagny
Montjoie Saint Denis
Joinville Eau Vive

Canoe Kayak Du Haut Morin
Aepa Ck - Chappes

Ass. Sportive Mantaise

Vdr Pagaie Passion

Canoe Kayak Club Senonais
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108+2
111+4
108+0
103+2
111+4
110+4
108+4
119+4
112+2
113+2
109+4
121+2
126+0
127+4
123+4
127+4
128+2
94+54
118+0
116+4
112+8
119+8
119+0
125+6
122+2
117+6
128+2
102+52
105+2
104+50
125+4
128+6
126+6
150+10
137+2
126+2
141+10
109+8
135+4
143+4

113+4
111+2
116+4
117+6
114+2
113+4
115+6
112+0
119+2
121+2
123+4
118+0
111+8
111+2
114+4
112+2
113+2
94+4

126+2
127+2
129+0
118+6
130+2
115+6
128+2
127+6
119+6
103+0

101+50
105+0
129+2
122+4
136+8
11444
139+4
147+8
130+2
115+56

144+4
135+6

228.11
228.29
228.71
229.39
231.95
232.43
233.71
236.17
236.22
238.91
241.49
241.87
245.40
245.54
245.58
245.74
246.66
247.03
247.09
249.49
250.19
252.14
252.62
253.28
254.61
256.30
256.37
257.82
259.24
259.97
260.76
260.77
276.24
278.60
282.25
283.58
283.67
288.47
288.52
289.34

355
356
359
363
377
380
389
403
403
419
434
436
457
458
458
459
464
467
467
481
485
496
499
503
510
521
522
530
538
542
547
547
638
652
673
681
682
710
711
715

323
354
336
316
295
406
317
364

349

563
570

442
279
183

448
501
409
657
344

376
413
233
211
292
472
431

639
684
433
246
648




82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
9
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121

Fievez Guillaume
Malboze Jerome
Viratelle Vincent
Lejeune Olivier
Noury Maxime
Bolzani Fabien
Alban Planchais
Sebastien Masseline
Boivin Xavier
Ospitalier Vincent
Serra Thibault

Di Majo Romain
Hetier Louis
Benjamin Defrocourt
Gilles Lucas
Vuillermoz Romain
Goguely Pierre
Lantenois Mickael
Guilhem Goubert
Morvan Antoine
Julien Vetele
Lacour Jerome
Lebar Johnny
Tonnelle Gregoire
Facchini Thomas
Marcen Thomas
Olivier Cornu
Dominique Odile
Dreux Damien
Nicolas Girault
Patrick Pierrot
Contreras Julien
Barnavon Guillaume
Dejonghe Valentin
Thomas-Chollier Gael
Barnavon Nicolas
Sassatelli Nicolas
Roussin Michel
Emmanuel Despont

Crette Thibault

Joinville Eau Vive

C.K. St Germain / Morin
A.D.S.C. Ecuelles

C.K. St Germain / Morin
Canoe Club Normand

Aepa Ck - Chappes

Torcy Canoe Kayak

Club Sportif Beaumontais
Canoe Kayak Val De Risle
Canoe Kayak Du Haut Morin
Aepa Ck - Chappes

Loeuilly Canoe Kayak
Joinville Eau Vive

S.N.T.M. Saint Maur

A.S. Chelles Et Cheminots
Nosyka

Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak
Canoe Kayak Du Haut Morin
Nosyka

Montjoie Saint Denis

Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak
Canoe Kayak Montreuil
A.J.C.K. Alencon

Joinville Eau Vive

Canoe Kayak Lagny

Vdr Pagaie Passion

Les Castors Rislois Ck Pont-Audemer
Canoe Kayak Steoruellan
U.S.M. Saran Canoe Kayak
A.D.S.C. Ecuelles

Canoe Kayak De Cleon
Canoe Club Normand
S.N.T.M. Saint Maur

Torcy Canoe Kayak

Canoe Kayak Steoruellan
S.N.T.M. Saint Maur

Canoe Kayak Du Haut Morin
Vdr Pagaie Passion

Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak
A.D.S.C. Ecuelles
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117+2
169+4
140+52
135+2
155+4
175+4
126+54
129+6
130+0
135+56
147+54
138+4
137+52
196+0
137+6
146+8
156+54
12442
165+58
131+56
135+102
105+54
137+0
185+8
127+102
147+110
160+104
171+8
161+110
160+6
123+154
174+8
172+52
149+6
158+106
228+12
119+206
149+256
160+112
188+54

122+50
121+2
117+2
123+52
154+2
138+0
134+4
132+54
137+56
140+4
137+2
148+52
150+6
143+6
154+58
147+60
142+10
138+100
140+6
128+56
128+6
112+108
140+102
178+8
114+56
152+8
152+6
192+52
143+10
163+104
121+52
177+104
212+58
149+204
160+110
226+106
1414112
136+54
183+152
145+254

291.66
297.15
312.84
313.26
316.38
318.16
319.16
322.28
323.70
335.95
341.23
343.36
345.80
346.00
355.51
361.50
363.61
365.97
369.98
371.82
372.14
379.96
380.20
380.33
399.88
418.62
42276
423.24
424.96
433.70
451.43
464.44
49454
509.39
535.04
572.73
578.75
596.49
607.89
641.75

729
761
853
856
874
884
890
909
917
989
1020
1033
1047
1048
1104
1139
1151
1166
1189
1200
1202
1248
1249
1250
1365
1476
1500
1502
1512
1564
1668
1745
1921
2009
2159
2381
2416
2521
2588
2787

549
442
444
548

451
546

682
635
784
564
752
521

602

307

853

462

590




122 | Granger Terence Canoe Kayak Club France C 189+208 133+202 733.27 | 3325
123 | Morin Thomas Club Sportif Beaumontais C 136+206 136+356 834.79 | 3922




